Transaction Id
Receipt No.
Receipt Date
Received From
Father Name
Class

Mobile No.
Date Of Birth
Reference No.
Master of Law-l|

e.
Kindly print this recelpt for future referenc

CATION
DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDU
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Receipt

: 59¢482922a893e05411e

: 20736

: 05/05/2021 21:25:49

' NEERA) KUMAR MAHAJAN
' HUKUM CHANDR MAHAJAN
: Master of Law-l

: 9795868125

. 07/04/1983

: 20246771

: 19100.00

in words (Rs. Nineteen thousand one hundred )



